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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

FRA CAGNET Robin SEG Geneve 2005 R M 2.30 408678 yes

DEGORCE Raphaël SEG Geneve 2005 R M 1.9 391193 yes

DUCHENE Noam CEFL Florimont 2007 R M 2.56 402160 yes

LANDERRETCHE Thomas CEFL Florimont 2006 M 3.9999 405503 yes

MOUGEL LOTRONG Kylan CEFL Florimont 2008 R M 3.9999 363865 yes

PETKANTCHIN Samuel SEG Geneve 2006 R M 3.9999 429994 yes

  6 Participants (6 present)
 

ITA CHERUBINI Niccolo FCZN Zürich 2007 R M 3.9999 383277 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

RUS GOLOVATYUK Matvej FGL Luzern 2006 R M 2.80 400042 yes

KUZMIN Nikita CEFL Florimont 2004 R M 2.34 382714 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
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Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

SUI AEBERSOLD Alban SEG Geneve 2004 M 1.2 328393 yes

ALBRECHT Nicolas SES Sion 2006 R M 3.9999 384750 yes

ARNOLD Benjamin-Philip FGL Luzern 2004 R M 1.14 334803 yes

BARRADI Léo Emil CEFL Florimont 2006 R M 3.9999 385201 yes

BERGER Jules CEM Morges 2006 R M 1.43 334731 yes

BORER Pavlo BFC Basel 2006 R M 1.24 323302 yes

BULLIARD Valentin CEFL Florimont 2007 R M 2.70 376481 yes

CASSET Theotime CEFL Florimont 2004 R M 1.17 336435 yes

CHARBONNET Samuel SES Sion 2007 R M 3.9999 376519 yes

DE MEURON Arnaud SEN Neuchâtel 2004 R M 1.20 337325 yes

DESMEULES Nathanael CAL Lausanne 2006 R M 1.13 350045 yes

DIEM Levi Elia Nathanaël FCSG St. Gallen 2005 R M 1.25 349020 yes

ENGLER Emil SEB Basel 2006 R M 1.12 393022 yes

FAVRE Arthur FCB Bern 2006 R M 3.9999 348410 yes

FAVRE Aurèle FCB Bern 2004 R M 1.3 317724 yes

FRIEDLI Matthieu FCB Bern 2004 R M 1.52 406765 yes

GOETTMANN Sacha CAL Lausanne 2006 R M 3.9999 363857 yes

GRAF Basil FGL Luzern 2006 R M 1.47 359982 yes

GRECU Ioan SEVM Vevey 2005 R M 1.29 350211 yes

GUT Simon FGL Luzern 2006 R M 3.9999 390010 yes

HUBER Mateo CAL Lausanne 2006 R M 2.78 353616 yes

HÜRLIMANN David SESAF Fribourg 2004 R M 1.4 332415 yes

INDERMÜHLE Jorik SEVM Vevey 2005 R M 3.9999 359826 yes

ISCHI Eric SEVM Vevey 2006 R M 1.44 350212 yes

LANDERRETCH Jean CEFL Florimont 2005 M 1.35 382715 yes

LIONELLO Arturo CAL Lausanne 2006 R M 1.21 361038 yes

MELLY Arnaud FCB Bern 2005 R M 1.30 407309 yes

MOSER Dominik AFCB Bern 2004 R M 1.6 350951 yes

MUMENTHALER Colin CEFL Florimont 2004 R M 1.5 332862 yes

ORLANDO Noé BFC Basel 2004 R M 1.8 325811 yes

PAICE William SEVM Vevey 2006 L M 1.16 336739 yes

PASSOT Léo SES Sion 2007 R M 3.9999 395905 yes

PIZZOLANTE Francesco CEB Biel/Bienne 2007 R M 3.9999 389939 yes

POIDEVIN Felix SES Sion 2006 R M 3.9999 336084 yes

PORTMANN Nicolas CAL Lausanne 2004 R M 1.1 317394 yes

RAGGI Giacomo SAL Lugano 2004 R M 1.36 395800 yes

RAPPA Domenico ZFC Zürich 2006 R M 1.27 337662 yes

SCHÄDELI Jonathan AFCB Bern 2005 R M 1.39 348111 yes

SCHNEEBERGER Elias AFCB Bern 2005 M 1.37 395507 yes

SQUIERI Juliano Nicola CEB Biel/Bienne 2007 R M 3.9999 339488 yes

STÄHELI Maurice CEFL Florimont 2007 R M 2.65 376383 yes

TERRIBILINI Alessandro CEB Biel/Bienne 2005 R M 1.11 357419 yes

VAIANI Alan CEB Biel/Bienne 2005 R M 1.34 346630 yes

WEBER Ben FGL Luzern 2004 L M 1.15 326844 yes

WICHT Gianluca SEG Geneve 2007 R M 3.9999 337713 yes

WIDMER Neel SECH Chaux-de-Fonds 2005 R M 1.10 360066 yes

  46 Participants (46 present)
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Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

USA SIMINSZKY Mark SEN Neuchâtel 2006 R M 3.9999 355117 yes

WILLETT Nolan CAL Lausanne 2005 M 3.9999 418354 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

5 Nations, 57 Participants (57 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 001 1114.0 SUI PORTMANN Nicolas CAL Lausanne M yes

2. 1 002 769.0 SUI AEBERSOLD Alban SEG Geneve M yes

3. 1 003 409.0 SUI FAVRE Aurèle FCB Bern M yes

4. 1 004 223.0 SUI HÜRLIMANN David SESAF Fribourg M yes

5. 1 005 91.0 SUI MUMENTHALER Colin CEFL Florimont M yes

6. 1 006 79.0 SUI MOSER Dominik AFCB Bern M yes

7. 1 008 36.0 SUI ORLANDO Noé BFC Basel M yes

8. 1 009 28.0 FRA DEGORCE Raphaël SEG Geneve M yes

9. 1 010 16.0 SUI WIDMER Neel SECH Chaux-de-Fonds M yes

10. 1 011 16.0 SUI TERRIBILINI Alessandro CEB Biel/Bienne M yes

11. 1 012 16.0 SUI ENGLER Emil SEB Basel M yes

12. 1 013 16.0 SUI DESMEULES Nathanael CAL Lausanne M yes

13. 1 014 14.0 SUI ARNOLD Benjamin-Philip FGL Luzern M yes

14. 1 015 10.0 SUI WEBER Ben FGL Luzern M yes

15. 1 016 9.0 SUI PAICE William SEVM Vevey M yes

16. 1 017 8.0 SUI CASSET Theotime CEFL Florimont M yes

17. 1 020 7.0 SUI DE MEURON Arnaud SEN Neuchâtel M yes

18. 1 021 7.0 SUI LIONELLO Arturo CAL Lausanne M yes

19. 1 024 6.0 SUI BORER Pavlo BFC Basel M yes

20. 1 025 6.0 SUI DIEM Levi Elia Nathanaël FCSG St. Gallen M yes

21. 1 027 5.0 SUI RAPPA Domenico ZFC Zürich M yes

22. 1 029 5.0 SUI GRECU Ioan SEVM Vevey M yes

23. 1 030 4.0 SUI MELLY Arnaud FCB Bern M yes

24. 1 034 3.0 SUI VAIANI Alan CEB Biel/Bienne M yes

25. 1 035 2.0 SUI LANDERRETCH Jean CEFL Florimont M yes

26. 1 036 2.0 SUI RAGGI Giacomo SAL Lugano M yes

27. 1 037 2.0 SUI SCHNEEBERGER Elias AFCB Bern M yes

28. 1 039 2.0 SUI SCHÄDELI Jonathan AFCB Bern M yes

29. 1 043 2.0 SUI BERGER Jules CEM Morges M yes

30. 1 044 2.0 SUI ISCHI Eric SEVM Vevey M yes

31. 1 047 1.0 SUI GRAF Basil FGL Luzern M yes

32. 1 052 1.0 SUI FRIEDLI Matthieu FCB Bern M yes

33. 2 030 220.0 FRA CAGNET Robin SEG Geneve M yes

34. 2 034 190.0 RUS KUZMIN Nikita CEFL Florimont M yes

35. 2 056 90.0 FRA DUCHENE Noam CEFL Florimont M yes

36. 2 065 50.0 SUI STÄHELI Maurice CEFL Florimont M yes

37. 2 070 30.0 SUI BULLIARD Valentin CEFL Florimont M yes

38. 2 078 20.0 SUI HUBER Mateo CAL Lausanne M yes

39. 2 080 20.0 RUS GOLOVATYUK Matvej FGL Luzern M yes

T 9 000 FRA PETKANTCHIN Samuel SEG Geneve M yes

T 9 000 FRA MOUGEL LOTRONG Kylan CEFL Florimont M yes

T 9 000 USA SIMINSZKY Mark SEN Neuchâtel M yes

T 9 000 FRA LANDERRETCHE Thomas CEFL Florimont M yes

T 9 000 SUI GOETTMANN Sacha CAL Lausanne M yes

T 9 000 SUI BARRADI Léo Emil CEFL Florimont M yes

T 9 000 SUI POIDEVIN Felix SES Sion M yes
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Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

T 9 000 SUI CHARBONNET Samuel SES Sion M yes

T 9 000 ITA CHERUBINI Niccolo FCZN Zürich M yes

T 9 000 SUI ALBRECHT Nicolas SES Sion M yes

T 9 000 USA WILLETT Nolan CAL Lausanne M yes

T 9 000 SUI PASSOT Léo SES Sion M yes

T 9 000 SUI INDERMÜHLE Jorik SEVM Vevey M yes

T 9 000 SUI WICHT Gianluca SEG Geneve M yes

T 9 000 SUI GUT Simon FGL Luzern M yes

T 9 000 SUI FAVRE Arthur FCB Bern M yes

T 9 000 SUI SQUIERI Juliano Nicola CEB Biel/Bienne M yes

T 9 000 SUI PIZZOLANTE Francesco CEB Biel/Bienne M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2020] Sélection Epee Men's U17

3 [2019] Circuit National Epee Men's U17
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Technical directory and other commissions

Technical directory

Yanaki Altanov
Leon Amez-Droz

Kashy Saleki
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Format

Participants 57 Participants

1 First round
05.09. 09:00

57 Participants
3 Pools 7 Pool size
6 Pools 6 Pool size

57 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
05.09. 11:00

Table of 64

57 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 64 A T64 05.09. 11:00

Table of 64
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2020] Sélection Epee Men's U17

3 [2019] Circuit National Epee Men's U17
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First round

Pool 1 09:00 | Piste 1

ROGNON Justine, SUI SEN Neuchâtel

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
DUCHENE Noam FRA CEFL Florimont 1 / V 3 V V 4 3 22 17 0.600 5 2.
DIEM Levi Elia Nathanaël SUI FCSG St. Gallen 2 / / / / / / 0 0 0 0.000 7.
WICHT Gianluca SUI SEG Geneve 3 3 / 3 V V 3 2 19 18 0.400 1 3.
PORTMANN Nicolas SUI CAL Lausanne 4 V / V V V V 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
GOLOVATYUK Matvej RUS FGL Luzern 5 2 / 1 2 4 V4 1 13 23 0.200 -10 6.
BORER Pavlo SUI BFC Basel 6 2 / 2 2 V V 2 16 21 0.400 -5 4.
FAVRE Arthur SUI FCB Bern 7 V / V 0 3 2 2 15 21 0.400 -6 5.

Pool 2 09:00 | Piste 3

LINDINGER Simon, FRA CEM Morges

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
LIONELLO Arturo SUI CAL Lausanne 1 V 2 V 4 4 2 2 22 25 0.333 -3 5.
GUT Simon SUI FGL Luzern 2 2 1 V 1 4 1 1 14 28 0.167 -14 6.
SQUIERI Juliano Nicola SUI CEB Biel/Bienne 3 V V V 4 1 4 3 24 20 0.500 4 4.
GOETTMANN Sacha SUI CAL Lausanne 4 3 3 2 3 1 2 0 14 30 0.000 -16 7.
KUZMIN Nikita RUS CEFL Florimont 5 V V V V 4 2 4 26 22 0.667 4 3.
DE MEURON Arnaud SUI SEN Neuchâtel 6 V V V V V 1 5 26 19 0.833 7 2.
AEBERSOLD Alban SUI SEG Geneve 7 V V V V V V 6 30 12 1.000 18 1.

Pool 3 09:00 | Piste 4

PEGO MAGALHAES JennY, SUI SECH La Chaux-de-Fonds

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
CASSET Theotime SUI CEFL Florimont 1 V 2 V V 3 2 3 22 19 0.500 3 3.
PIZZOLANTE Francesco SUI CEB Biel/Bienne 2 1 0 3 3 V 2 1 14 27 0.167 -13 6.
FAVRE Aurèle SUI FCB Bern 3 V V V V V 3 5 28 11 0.833 17 2.
HUBER Mateo SUI CAL Lausanne 4 0 V4 1 V V 1 3 16 22 0.500 -6 4.
INDERMÜHLE Jorik SUI SEVM Vevey 5 3 V 2 1 1 0 1 12 28 0.167 -16 7.
RAPPA Domenico SUI ZFC Zürich 6 V 3 1 3 V 1 2 18 24 0.333 -6 5.
PETKANTCHIN Samuel FRA SEG Geneve 7 V V V V V V 6 30 9 1.000 21 1.

Pool 4 09:00 | Piste 5

ROGNON Nadia, SUI SEN Neuchâtel

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
MELLY Arnaud SUI FCB Bern 1 V V 4 0 V 3 19 17 0.600 2 3.
PASSOT Léo SUI SES Sion 2 1 V 1 1 V 2 13 20 0.400 -7 5.
GRAF Basil SUI FGL Luzern 3 4 3 2 3 3 0 15 25 0.000 -10 6.
PAICE William SUI SEVM Vevey 4 V V V 1 V 4 21 16 0.800 5 2.
HÜRLIMANN David SUI SESAF Fribourg 5 V V V V 4 4 24 10 0.800 14 1.
STÄHELI Maurice SUI CEFL Florimont 6 2 2 V 4 V 2 18 22 0.400 -4 4.
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Pool 5 09:00 | Piste 6

FAVRE Aurore, SUI FCB Bern

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
GRECU Ioan SUI SEVM Vevey 1 V4 2 V4 4 V 3 19 15 0.600 4 3.
CAGNET Robin FRA SEG Geneve 2 1 2 V 3 V 2 16 18 0.400 -2 4.
MUMENTHALER Colin SUI CEFL Florimont 3 V V V 2 V 4 22 15 0.800 7 2.
WEBER Ben SUI FGL Luzern 4 0 2 2 4 2 0 10 24 0.000 -14 6.
SIMINSZKY Mark USA SEN Neuchâtel 5 V V V V V 5 25 17 1.000 8 1.
WILLETT Nolan USA CAL Lausanne 6 4 2 4 V 4 1 19 22 0.200 -3 5.

Pool 6 09:00 | Piste 8

BROULIS Alexandre, SUI CAL Lausanne

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
VAIANI Alan SUI CEB Biel/Bienne 1 1 V 4 2 V 2 17 20 0.400 -3 4.
ARNOLD Benjamin-Philip SUI FGL Luzern 2 V 4 V 0 V 3 19 14 0.600 5 3.
MOSER Dominik SUI AFCB Bern 3 4 V V V 4 3 23 18 0.600 5 2.
ALBRECHT Nicolas SUI SES Sion 4 V 3 1 3 1 1 13 24 0.200 -11 6.
FRIEDLI Matthieu SUI FCB Bern 5 V V 3 V V 4 23 14 0.800 9 1.
BULLIARD Valentin SUI CEFL Florimont 6 1 0 V V 4 2 15 20 0.400 -5 5.

Pool 7 09:00 | Piste 9

BORRUAT Luc, SUI AFCB Bern

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
LANDERRETCH Jean SUI CEFL Florimont 1 V V V V V 5 25 7 1.000 18 1.
BARRADI Léo Emil SUI CEFL Florimont 2 0 2 V V 0 2 12 22 0.400 -10 5.
ISCHI Eric SUI SEVM Vevey 3 3 V V 2 0 2 15 19 0.400 -4 4.
CHERUBINI Niccolo ITA FCZN Zürich 4 0 4 2 0 3 0 9 25 0.000 -16 6.
DESMEULES Nathanael SUI CAL Lausanne 5 2 3 V V V 3 20 14 0.600 6 2.
ORLANDO Noé SUI BFC Basel 6 2 V V V 2 3 19 13 0.600 6 3.

Pool 8 09:00 | Piste 10

VAIANI Sandra, SUI CEB Biel/Bienne

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
DEGORCE Raphaël FRA SEG Geneve 1 V V V 2 V 4 22 10 0.800 12 1.
ENGLER Emil SUI SEB Basel 2 4 4 V V V 3 23 14 0.600 9 2.
RAGGI Giacomo SUI SAL Lugano 3 1 V 3 V V 3 19 18 0.600 1 4.
CHARBONNET Samuel SUI SES Sion 4 0 2 V 3 V 2 15 19 0.400 -4 5.
SCHÄDELI Jonathan SUI AFCB Bern 5 V 2 3 V V 3 20 17 0.600 3 3.
MOUGEL LOTRONG Kylan FRA CEFL Florimont 6 0 0 1 1 2 0 4 25 0.000 -21 6.

Pool 9 09:00 | Piste 11

PASCHE Alyssa, SUI SEG Geneve

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
TERRIBILINI Alessandro SUI CEB Biel/Bienne 1 4 V V V V 4 24 18 0.800 6 1.
LANDERRETCHE Thomas FRA CEFL Florimont 2 V 2 0 V 2 2 14 22 0.400 -8 5.
BERGER Jules SUI CEM Morges 3 3 V 4 2 4 1 18 22 0.200 -4 6.
WIDMER Neel SUI SECH Chaux-de-Fonds 4 4 V V 3 V 3 22 16 0.600 6 2.
POIDEVIN Felix SUI SES Sion 5 2 3 V V 4 2 19 20 0.400 -1 4.
SCHNEEBERGER Elias SUI AFCB Bern 6 4 V V 2 V 3 21 20 0.600 1 3.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 FRA PETKANTCHIN Samuel SEG Geneve 6 6 30 9 1.000 21 Q

2 SUI AEBERSOLD Alban SEG Geneve 6 6 30 12 1.000 18 Q

3 SUI LANDERRETCH Jean CEFL Florimont 5 5 25 7 1.000 18 Q

4 SUI PORTMANN Nicolas CAL Lausanne 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 Q

5 USA SIMINSZKY Mark SEN Neuchâtel 5 5 25 17 1.000 8 Q

6 SUI FAVRE Aurèle FCB Bern 5 6 28 11 0.833 17 Q

7 SUI DE MEURON Arnaud SEN Neuchâtel 5 6 26 19 0.833 7 Q

8 SUI HÜRLIMANN David SESAF Fribourg 4 5 24 10 0.800 14 Q

9 FRA DEGORCE Raphaël SEG Geneve 4 5 22 10 0.800 12 Q

10 SUI FRIEDLI Matthieu FCB Bern 4 5 23 14 0.800 9 Q

11 SUI MUMENTHALER Colin CEFL Florimont 4 5 22 15 0.800 7 Q

12 SUI TERRIBILINI Alessandro CEB Biel/Bienne 4 5 24 18 0.800 6 Q

13 SUI PAICE William SEVM Vevey 4 5 21 16 0.800 5 Q

14 RUS KUZMIN Nikita CEFL Florimont 4 6 26 22 0.667 4 Q

15 SUI ENGLER Emil SEB Basel 3 5 23 14 0.600 9 Q

16 SUI WIDMER Neel SECH Chaux-de-Fonds 3 5 22 16 0.600 6 Q

17 SUI DESMEULES Nathanael CAL Lausanne 3 5 20 14 0.600 6 Q

18 SUI ORLANDO Noé BFC Basel 3 5 19 13 0.600 6 Q

19 SUI MOSER Dominik AFCB Bern 3 5 23 18 0.600 5 Q

20 FRA DUCHENE Noam CEFL Florimont 3 5 22 17 0.600 5 Q

21 SUI ARNOLD Benjamin-Philip FGL Luzern 3 5 19 14 0.600 5 Q

22 SUI GRECU Ioan SEVM Vevey 3 5 19 15 0.600 4 Q

23 SUI SCHÄDELI Jonathan AFCB Bern 3 5 20 17 0.600 3 Q

24 SUI MELLY Arnaud FCB Bern 3 5 19 17 0.600 2 Q

25 SUI SCHNEEBERGER Elias AFCB Bern 3 5 21 20 0.600 1 Q

26 SUI RAGGI Giacomo SAL Lugano 3 5 19 18 0.600 1 Q

27 SUI SQUIERI Juliano Nicola CEB Biel/Bienne 3 6 24 20 0.500 4 Q

28 SUI CASSET Theotime CEFL Florimont 3 6 22 19 0.500 3 Q

29 SUI HUBER Mateo CAL Lausanne 3 6 16 22 0.500 -6 Q

30 SUI WICHT Gianluca SEG Geneve 2 5 19 18 0.400 1 Q

31 SUI POIDEVIN Felix SES Sion 2 5 19 20 0.400 -1 Q

32 FRA CAGNET Robin SEG Geneve 2 5 16 18 0.400 -2 Q

33 SUI VAIANI Alan CEB Biel/Bienne 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3 Q

34 SUI STÄHELI Maurice CEFL Florimont 2 5 18 22 0.400 -4 Q

35 SUI ISCHI Eric SEVM Vevey 2 5 15 19 0.400 -4 Q

35 SUI CHARBONNET Samuel SES Sion 2 5 15 19 0.400 -4 Q

37 SUI BORER Pavlo BFC Basel 2 5 16 21 0.400 -5 Q

38 SUI BULLIARD Valentin CEFL Florimont 2 5 15 20 0.400 -5 Q

39 SUI FAVRE Arthur FCB Bern 2 5 15 21 0.400 -6 Q

40 SUI PASSOT Léo SES Sion 2 5 13 20 0.400 -7 Q

41 FRA LANDERRETCHE Thomas CEFL Florimont 2 5 14 22 0.400 -8 Q

42 SUI BARRADI Léo Emil CEFL Florimont 2 5 12 22 0.400 -10 Q

43 SUI LIONELLO Arturo CAL Lausanne 2 6 22 25 0.333 -3 Q

44 SUI RAPPA Domenico ZFC Zürich 2 6 18 24 0.333 -6 Q

45 USA WILLETT Nolan CAL Lausanne 1 5 19 22 0.200 -3 Q



Tounoi de Sélection aux trois armes

Morges (SUI)
05.09.2020 - 9:00 AM

CORRECTION #1

Epee Men's

Individual

U17

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Cercle d'Escrime de Morges
Document ID: FE_FIE_0008
05.09.2020 17:13

2 / 2

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

46 SUI BERGER Jules CEM Morges 1 5 18 22 0.200 -4 Q

47 RUS GOLOVATYUK Matvej FGL Luzern 1 5 13 23 0.200 -10 Q

48 SUI ALBRECHT Nicolas SES Sion 1 5 13 24 0.200 -11 Q

49 SUI PIZZOLANTE Francesco CEB Biel/Bienne 1 6 14 27 0.167 -13 Q

50 SUI GUT Simon FGL Luzern 1 6 14 28 0.167 -14 Q

51 SUI INDERMÜHLE Jorik SEVM Vevey 1 6 12 28 0.167 -16 Q

52 SUI GRAF Basil FGL Luzern 0 5 15 25 0.000 -10 Q

53 SUI WEBER Ben FGL Luzern 0 5 10 24 0.000 -14 Q

54 SUI GOETTMANN Sacha CAL Lausanne 0 6 14 30 0.000 -16 Q

55 ITA CHERUBINI Niccolo FCZN Zürich 0 5 9 25 0.000 -16 Q

56 FRA MOUGEL LOTRONG Kylan CEFL Florimont 0 5 4 25 0.000 -21 Q

9999 SUI DIEM Levi Elia Nathanaël FCSG St. Gallen 0 0 0 0 0.000 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 FRA PETKANTCHIN Samuel SEG Geneve 6 6 30 9 1.000 21

2 SUI AEBERSOLD Alban SEG Geneve 6 6 30 12 1.000 18

3 SUI LANDERRETCH Jean CEFL Florimont 5 5 25 7 1.000 18

4 SUI PORTMANN Nicolas CAL Lausanne 5 5 25 10 1.000 15

5 USA SIMINSZKY Mark SEN Neuchâtel 5 5 25 17 1.000 8

6 SUI FAVRE Aurèle FCB Bern 5 6 28 11 0.833 17

7 SUI DE MEURON Arnaud SEN Neuchâtel 5 6 26 19 0.833 7

8 SUI HÜRLIMANN David SESAF Fribourg 4 5 24 10 0.800 14

9 FRA DEGORCE Raphaël SEG Geneve 4 5 22 10 0.800 12

10 SUI FRIEDLI Matthieu FCB Bern 4 5 23 14 0.800 9

11 SUI MUMENTHALER Colin CEFL Florimont 4 5 22 15 0.800 7

12 SUI TERRIBILINI Alessandro CEB Biel/Bienne 4 5 24 18 0.800 6

13 SUI PAICE William SEVM Vevey 4 5 21 16 0.800 5

14 RUS KUZMIN Nikita CEFL Florimont 4 6 26 22 0.667 4

15 SUI ENGLER Emil SEB Basel 3 5 23 14 0.600 9

16 SUI WIDMER Neel SECH Chaux-de-Fonds 3 5 22 16 0.600 6

17 SUI DESMEULES Nathanael CAL Lausanne 3 5 20 14 0.600 6

18 SUI ORLANDO Noé BFC Basel 3 5 19 13 0.600 6

19 SUI MOSER Dominik AFCB Bern 3 5 23 18 0.600 5

20 FRA DUCHENE Noam CEFL Florimont 3 5 22 17 0.600 5

21 SUI ARNOLD Benjamin-Philip FGL Luzern 3 5 19 14 0.600 5

22 SUI GRECU Ioan SEVM Vevey 3 5 19 15 0.600 4

23 SUI SCHÄDELI Jonathan AFCB Bern 3 5 20 17 0.600 3

24 SUI MELLY Arnaud FCB Bern 3 5 19 17 0.600 2

25 SUI SCHNEEBERGER Elias AFCB Bern 3 5 21 20 0.600 1

26 SUI RAGGI Giacomo SAL Lugano 3 5 19 18 0.600 1

27 SUI SQUIERI Juliano Nicola CEB Biel/Bienne 3 6 24 20 0.500 4

28 SUI CASSET Theotime CEFL Florimont 3 6 22 19 0.500 3

29 SUI HUBER Mateo CAL Lausanne 3 6 16 22 0.500 -6

30 SUI WICHT Gianluca SEG Geneve 2 5 19 18 0.400 1

31 SUI POIDEVIN Felix SES Sion 2 5 19 20 0.400 -1

32 FRA CAGNET Robin SEG Geneve 2 5 16 18 0.400 -2

33 SUI VAIANI Alan CEB Biel/Bienne 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3

34 SUI STÄHELI Maurice CEFL Florimont 2 5 18 22 0.400 -4

35 SUI ISCHI Eric SEVM Vevey 2 5 15 19 0.400 -4

36 SUI CHARBONNET Samuel SES Sion 2 5 15 19 0.400 -4 T35

37 SUI BORER Pavlo BFC Basel 2 5 16 21 0.400 -5

38 SUI BULLIARD Valentin CEFL Florimont 2 5 15 20 0.400 -5

39 SUI FAVRE Arthur FCB Bern 2 5 15 21 0.400 -6

40 SUI PASSOT Léo SES Sion 2 5 13 20 0.400 -7

41 FRA LANDERRETCHE Thomas CEFL Florimont 2 5 14 22 0.400 -8

42 SUI BARRADI Léo Emil CEFL Florimont 2 5 12 22 0.400 -10

43 SUI LIONELLO Arturo CAL Lausanne 2 6 22 25 0.333 -3

44 SUI RAPPA Domenico ZFC Zürich 2 6 18 24 0.333 -6

45 USA WILLETT Nolan CAL Lausanne 1 5 19 22 0.200 -3
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46 SUI BERGER Jules CEM Morges 1 5 18 22 0.200 -4

47 RUS GOLOVATYUK Matvej FGL Luzern 1 5 13 23 0.200 -10

48 SUI ALBRECHT Nicolas SES Sion 1 5 13 24 0.200 -11

49 SUI PIZZOLANTE Francesco CEB Biel/Bienne 1 6 14 27 0.167 -13

50 SUI GUT Simon FGL Luzern 1 6 14 28 0.167 -14

51 SUI INDERMÜHLE Jorik SEVM Vevey 1 6 12 28 0.167 -16

52 SUI GRAF Basil FGL Luzern 0 5 15 25 0.000 -10

53 SUI WEBER Ben FGL Luzern 0 5 10 24 0.000 -14

54 SUI GOETTMANN Sacha CAL Lausanne 0 6 14 30 0.000 -16

55 ITA CHERUBINI Niccolo FCZN Zürich 0 5 9 25 0.000 -16

56 FRA MOUGEL LOTRONG Kylan CEFL Florimont 0 5 4 25 0.000 -21



Tounoi de Sélection aux trois armes

Morges (SUI)
05.09.2020 - 05.09.2020

OFFICIAL

Epee Men's

Individual

U17

Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Cercle d'Escrime de Morges

 FE_FIE_0010Document ID:
05.09.2020 17:13

1 / 5

z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

1
PETKANTCHIN Samuel
SEG Geneve

FRA  

64 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 8 Sat 11:00

33
VAIANI Alan
CEB Biel/Bienne

SUI   14

32
CAGNET Robin
SEG Geneve

FRA   V

  R: PEGO MAGALHAES JennY (SUI)

  Piste SALLE N°2 Sat 11:00

17
DESMEULES Nathanael
CAL Lausanne

SUI   V

48
ALBRECHT Nicolas
SES Sion

SUI   4

  R: VALLEE Tancrede (SUI)

  Piste 8 Sat 11:15

49
PIZZOLANTE Francesco
CEB Biel/Bienne

SUI   7

16
WIDMER Neel
SECH Chaux-de-Fonds

SUI   V

  R: VALLEE Tancrede (SUI)

  Piste SALLE N°2 Sat 11:15

9
DEGORCE Raphaël
SEG Geneve

FRA   V

56
MOUGEL LOTRONG Kylan
CEFL Florimont

FRA   2

  R: PEGO MAGALHAES JennY (SUI)

  Piste 8 Sat 11:30

41
LANDERRETCHE Thomas
CEFL Florimont

FRA   13

24
MELLY Arnaud
FCB Bern

SUI   V

  R: PEGO MAGALHAES JennY (SUI)

  Piste SALLE N°2 Sat 11:30

25
SCHNEEBERGER Elias
AFCB Bern

SUI   V

40
PASSOT Léo
SES Sion

SUI   13

  R: VALLEE Tancrede (SUI)

  Piste 8 Sat 11:45

57 *** bye ***  

8
HÜRLIMANN David
SESAF Fribourg

SUI  

  R: PEGO MAGALHAES JennY (SUI)

Piste SALLE N°2 Sat 12:55

PETKANTCHIN Samuel
SEG Geneve

FRA   V

CAGNET Robin
SEG Geneve

FRA   13

R: VAIANI Sandra (SUI)

Piste SALLE N°2 Sat 13:10

DESMEULES Nathanael
CAL Lausanne

SUI   11

WIDMER Neel
SECH Chaux-de-Fonds

SUI   V

R: VAIANI Sandra (SUI)

Piste SALLE N°2 Sat 13:25

DEGORCE Raphaël
SEG Geneve

FRA   V

MELLY Arnaud
FCB Bern

SUI   11

R: VAIANI Sandra (SUI)

Piste SALLE N°2 Sat 13:40

SCHNEEBERGER Elias
AFCB Bern

SUI   4

HÜRLIMANN David
SESAF Fribourg

SUI   V

R: VAIANI Sandra (SUI)

Piste 1 Sat 14:20

PETKANTCHIN Samuel
SEG Geneve

FRA   12

WIDMER Neel
SECH Chaux-de-Fonds

SUI   V

R: DESPERIER Eric (FRA)

Piste 1 Sat 14:35

DEGORCE Raphaël
SEG Geneve

FRA   7

HÜRLIMANN David
SESAF Fribourg

SUI   V

R: DESPERIER Eric (FRA)

Piste 6 Sat 15:25

WIDMER Neel (16)
SECH Chaux-de-Fonds

SUI   V

HÜRLIMANN David
SESAF Fribourg

SUI   11

R: FAVRE Aurore (SUI)
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5
SIMINSZKY Mark
SEN Neuchâtel

USA  

60 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 9 Sat 11:00

37
BORER Pavlo
BFC Basel

SUI   V

28
CASSET Theotime
CEFL Florimont

SUI   7

  R: SCHEUNER Joël (SUI)

  Piste 9 Sat 11:15

21
ARNOLD Benjamin-Philip
FGL Luzern

SUI   V

44
RAPPA Domenico
ZFC Zürich

SUI   13

  R: SCHEUNER Joël (SUI)

  Piste 9 Sat 11:30

53
WEBER Ben
FGL Luzern

SUI   2

12
TERRIBILINI Alessandro
CEB Biel/Bienne

SUI   V

  R: SCHEUNER Joël (SUI)

  Piste 9 Sat 11:45

13
PAICE William
SEVM Vevey

SUI   12

52
GRAF Basil
FGL Luzern

SUI   V

  R: SCHEUNER Joël (SUI)

  Piste 9 Sat 12:00

45
WILLETT Nolan
CAL Lausanne

USA   6

20
DUCHENE Noam
CEFL Florimont

FRA   V

  R: SCHEUNER Joël (SUI)

  Piste 9 Sat 12:15

29
HUBER Mateo
CAL Lausanne

SUI   12

36
CHARBONNET Samuel
SES Sion

SUI   V

  R: SCHEUNER Joël (SUI)

 

61 *** bye ***  

4
PORTMANN Nicolas
CAL Lausanne

SUI  

 

Piste 9 Sat 12:55

SIMINSZKY Mark
SEN Neuchâtel

USA   V

BORER Pavlo (37)
BFC Basel

SUI   13

R: BORRUAT Luc (SUI)

Piste 9 Sat 13:10

ARNOLD Benjamin-Philip
FGL Luzern

SUI   8

TERRIBILINI Alessandro
CEB Biel/Bienne

SUI   V

R: BORRUAT Luc (SUI)

Piste 9 Sat 13:25

GRAF Basil (52)
FGL Luzern

SUI   10

DUCHENE Noam
CEFL Florimont

FRA   V

R: BORRUAT Luc (SUI)

Piste 9 Sat 13:40

CHARBONNET Samuel (36)
SES Sion

SUI   8

PORTMANN Nicolas
CAL Lausanne

SUI   V

R: BORRUAT Luc (SUI)

Piste 3 Sat 14:20

SIMINSZKY Mark
SEN Neuchâtel

USA   12

TERRIBILINI Alessandro
CEB Biel/Bienne

SUI   V

R: LINDINGER Simon (FRA)

Piste 3 Sat 14:50

DUCHENE Noam (20)
CEFL Florimont

FRA   9

PORTMANN Nicolas
CAL Lausanne

SUI   V

R: LINDINGER Simon (FRA)

Piste 8 Sat 15:25

TERRIBILINI Alessandro (12)
CEB Biel/Bienne

SUI   9

PORTMANN Nicolas
CAL Lausanne

SUI   V

R: ROGNON Nadia (SUI)
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3
LANDERRETCH Jean
CEFL Florimont

SUI  

62 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 10 Sat 11:00

35
ISCHI Eric
SEVM Vevey

SUI   V

30
WICHT Gianluca
SEG Geneve

SUI   12

  R: ROGNON Nadia (SUI)

  Piste 10 Sat 11:15

19
MOSER Dominik
AFCB Bern

SUI   8

46
BERGER Jules
CEM Morges

SUI   V

  R: ROGNON Nadia (SUI)

  Piste 10 Sat 11:30

51
INDERMÜHLE Jorik
SEVM Vevey

SUI   9

14
KUZMIN Nikita
CEFL Florimont

RUS   0

  R: ROGNON Nadia (SUI)

  Piste 10 Sat 11:45

11
MUMENTHALER Colin
CEFL Florimont

SUI   V

54
GOETTMANN Sacha
CAL Lausanne

SUI   6

  R: ROGNON Nadia (SUI)

  Piste 10 Sat 12:00

43
LIONELLO Arturo
CAL Lausanne

SUI   4

22
GRECU Ioan
SEVM Vevey

SUI   V

  R: ROGNON Nadia (SUI)

  Piste 10 Sat 12:15

27
SQUIERI Juliano Nicola
CEB Biel/Bienne

SUI   V

38
BULLIARD Valentin
CEFL Florimont

SUI   6

  R: ROGNON Nadia (SUI)

 

59 *** bye ***  

6
FAVRE Aurèle
FCB Bern

SUI  

 

Piste 10 Sat 12:55

LANDERRETCH Jean
CEFL Florimont

SUI   V

ISCHI Eric (35)
SEVM Vevey

SUI   10

R: BURKHARD Isabelle (SUI)

Piste 11 Sat 13:10

BERGER Jules (46)
CEM Morges

SUI   9

KUZMIN Nikita
CEFL Florimont

RUS   V

R: BURKHARD Isabelle (SUI)

Piste 10 Sat 13:25

MUMENTHALER Colin
CEFL Florimont

SUI   14

GRECU Ioan
SEVM Vevey

SUI   V

R: BURKHARD Isabelle (SUI)

Piste 11 Sat 13:40

SQUIERI Juliano Nicola
CEB Biel/Bienne

SUI   5

FAVRE Aurèle
FCB Bern

SUI   V

R: BROULIS Alexandre (SUI)

Piste 9 Sat 14:20

LANDERRETCH Jean
CEFL Florimont

SUI   V

KUZMIN Nikita
CEFL Florimont

RUS   13

R: SCHEUNER Joël (SUI)

Piste 9 Sat 14:50

GRECU Ioan (22)
SEVM Vevey

SUI   4

FAVRE Aurèle
FCB Bern

SUI   V

R: SCHEUNER Joël (SUI)

Piste 9 Sat 15:25

LANDERRETCH Jean
CEFL Florimont

SUI   9

FAVRE Aurèle
FCB Bern

SUI   V

R: CERRUTI Stefan (SUI)
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7
DE MEURON Arnaud
SEN Neuchâtel

SUI  

58 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 11 Sat 11:00

39
FAVRE Arthur
FCB Bern

SUI   V

26
RAGGI Giacomo
SAL Lugano

SUI   9

  R: ROGNON Justine (SUI)

  Piste 11 Sat 11:15

23
SCHÄDELI Jonathan
AFCB Bern

SUI   V

42
BARRADI Léo Emil
CEFL Florimont

SUI   8

  R: ROGNON Justine (SUI)

  Piste 11 Sat 11:30

55
CHERUBINI Niccolo
FCZN Zürich

ITA   9

10
FRIEDLI Matthieu
FCB Bern

SUI   V

  R: ROGNON Justine (SUI)

  Piste 11 Sat 11:45

15
ENGLER Emil
SEB Basel

SUI   V

50
GUT Simon
FGL Luzern

SUI   6

  R: ROGNON Justine (SUI)

  Piste 11 Sat 12:00

47
GOLOVATYUK Matvej
FGL Luzern

RUS   14

18
ORLANDO Noé
BFC Basel

SUI   V

  R: ROGNON Justine (SUI)

  Piste 11 Sat 12:15

31
POIDEVIN Felix
SES Sion

SUI   V

34
STÄHELI Maurice
CEFL Florimont

SUI   11

  R: ROGNON Justine (SUI)

 

63 *** bye ***  

2
AEBERSOLD Alban
SEG Geneve

SUI  

 

Piste 11 Sat 12:55

DE MEURON Arnaud
SEN Neuchâtel

SUI   V

FAVRE Arthur (39)
FCB Bern

SUI   12

R: BROULIS Alexandre (SUI)

Piste 11 Sat 13:10

SCHÄDELI Jonathan
AFCB Bern

SUI   10

FRIEDLI Matthieu
FCB Bern

SUI   V

R: BROULIS Alexandre (SUI)

Piste 11 Sat 13:25

ENGLER Emil
SEB Basel

SUI   11

ORLANDO Noé
BFC Basel

SUI   V

R: BROULIS Alexandre (SUI)

Piste 10 Sat 13:40

POIDEVIN Felix
SES Sion

SUI   11

AEBERSOLD Alban
SEG Geneve

SUI   V

R: BURKHARD Isabelle (SUI)

Piste 3 Sat 14:35

DE MEURON Arnaud
SEN Neuchâtel

SUI   11

FRIEDLI Matthieu
FCB Bern

SUI   V

R: LINDINGER Simon (FRA)

Piste 9 Sat 14:35

ORLANDO Noé (18)
BFC Basel

SUI   9

AEBERSOLD Alban
SEG Geneve

SUI   V

R: SCHEUNER Joël (SUI)

Piste 10 Sat 15:25

FRIEDLI Matthieu (10)
FCB Bern

SUI   11

AEBERSOLD Alban
SEG Geneve

SUI   V

R: PEGO MAGALHAES JennY (SUI)
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  I | Semi-final K | Final  
  Piste 1 Sat 15:50

1
WIDMER Neel (16)
SECH Chaux-de-Fonds

SUI   13

4
PORTMANN Nicolas
CAL Lausanne

SUI   V

  R: FAVRE Aurore (SUI)

  Piste 6 Sat 15:50

3
FAVRE Aurèle (6)
FCB Bern

SUI   V

2
AEBERSOLD Alban
SEG Geneve

SUI   14

  R: CERRUTI Stefan (SUI)

Piste 1 Sat 16:40

PORTMANN Nicolas (4)
CAL Lausanne

SUI   V

FAVRE Aurèle (6)
FCB Bern

SUI   12
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 SUI PORTMANN Nicolas CAL Lausanne 2004

2 SUI FAVRE Aurèle FCB Bern 2004

3 SUI AEBERSOLD Alban SEG Geneve 2004

3 SUI WIDMER Neel SECH Chaux-de-Fonds 2005

Table of 8

5 SUI LANDERRETCH Jean CEFL Florimont 2005

6 SUI HÜRLIMANN David SESAF Fribourg 2004

7 SUI FRIEDLI Matthieu FCB Bern 2004

8 SUI TERRIBILINI Alessandro CEB Biel/Bienne 2005

Table of 16

9 FRA PETKANTCHIN Samuel SEG Geneve 2006

10 USA SIMINSZKY Mark SEN Neuchâtel 2006

11 SUI DE MEURON Arnaud SEN Neuchâtel 2004

12 FRA DEGORCE Raphaël SEG Geneve 2005

13 RUS KUZMIN Nikita CEFL Florimont 2004

14 SUI ORLANDO Noé BFC Basel 2004

15 FRA DUCHENE Noam CEFL Florimont 2007

16 SUI GRECU Ioan SEVM Vevey 2005

Table of 32

17 SUI MUMENTHALER Colin CEFL Florimont 2004

18 SUI ENGLER Emil SEB Basel 2006

19 SUI DESMEULES Nathanael CAL Lausanne 2006

20 SUI ARNOLD Benjamin-Philip FGL Luzern 2004

21 SUI SCHÄDELI Jonathan AFCB Bern 2005

22 SUI MELLY Arnaud FCB Bern 2005

23 SUI SCHNEEBERGER Elias AFCB Bern 2005

24 SUI SQUIERI Juliano Nicola CEB Biel/Bienne 2007

25 SUI POIDEVIN Felix SES Sion 2006

26 FRA CAGNET Robin SEG Geneve 2005

27 SUI ISCHI Eric SEVM Vevey 2006

27 SUI CHARBONNET Samuel SES Sion 2007

29 SUI BORER Pavlo BFC Basel 2006

30 SUI FAVRE Arthur FCB Bern 2006

31 SUI BERGER Jules CEM Morges 2006

32 SUI GRAF Basil FGL Luzern 2006

Table of 64

33 SUI PAICE William SEVM Vevey 2006

34 SUI MOSER Dominik AFCB Bern 2004

35 SUI RAGGI Giacomo SAL Lugano 2004

36 SUI CASSET Theotime CEFL Florimont 2004

37 SUI HUBER Mateo CAL Lausanne 2006

38 SUI WICHT Gianluca SEG Geneve 2007

39 SUI VAIANI Alan CEB Biel/Bienne 2005

40 SUI STÄHELI Maurice CEFL Florimont 2007

41 SUI BULLIARD Valentin CEFL Florimont 2007

42 SUI PASSOT Léo SES Sion 2007
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Place Nation Name Club yob

43 FRA LANDERRETCHE Thomas CEFL Florimont 2006

44 SUI BARRADI Léo Emil CEFL Florimont 2006

45 SUI LIONELLO Arturo CAL Lausanne 2006

46 SUI RAPPA Domenico ZFC Zürich 2006

47 USA WILLETT Nolan CAL Lausanne 2005

48 RUS GOLOVATYUK Matvej FGL Luzern 2006

49 SUI ALBRECHT Nicolas SES Sion 2006

50 SUI PIZZOLANTE Francesco CEB Biel/Bienne 2007

51 SUI GUT Simon FGL Luzern 2006

52 SUI INDERMÜHLE Jorik SEVM Vevey 2005

53 SUI WEBER Ben FGL Luzern 2004

54 SUI GOETTMANN Sacha CAL Lausanne 2006

55 ITA CHERUBINI Niccolo FCZN Zürich 2007

56 FRA MOUGEL LOTRONG Kylan CEFL Florimont 2008

DNS SUI DIEM Levi Elia Nathanaël (First round) FCSG St. Gallen 2005
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools z A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

FRA LINDINGER Simon 1 3 4 0 0

B DESPERIER Eric 2 2 0 0

SUI N PEGO MAGALHAES JennY 1 4 1 6 0 0

Ca STENGEL Xavier 0 0 0

Ca BORRUAT Luc 1 4 5 0 0

Ca BROULIS Alexandre 1 4 5 0 0

N GARNIER Emma 0 0 0

VAIANI Sandra 1 4 5 0 0

VALLEE Tancrede 3 3 0 0

Ca BURKHARD Isabelle 4 4 0 0

N FAVRE Aurore 1 1 1 3 0 0

SCHEUNER Joël 6 3 9 0 0

PASCHE Alyssa 1 1 0 0

VINEIS Sven 0 0 0

N ROGNON Justine 1 6 7 0 0

C ROGNON Nadia 1 6 1 8 0 0

N CERRUTI Stefan 1 1 2 0 0

Ca Ca SALEKI Adrien 0 0 0

18 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold SUI PORTMANN Nicolas CAL Lausanne 2004

Silver SUI FAVRE Aurèle FCB Bern 2004

Bronze SUI AEBERSOLD Alban SEG Geneve 2004

Bronze SUI WIDMER Neel SECH Chaux-de-Fonds 2005


